2015 PULASKI COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
T-BALL SCHEDULE — AGES 5-6

Directors:

Eddie Sutphin — West Sports Coordinator, 980-7760, 980-7795 SIL
John Myers — East Sports Coordinator, 674-0107

Team Information:

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Riverlawn Reds Jason Price 392-3864

2. Dublin Dashers Lee Marshall 616-6669

3. Dublin Nationals Greg Souder 980-5753

4. Dublin Tigers Tad Hutton 616-7840

5. Pulaski A’s Ben Linkous 434-825-6980
6. Pulaski Orioles Ericka Lytton 276-620-2515
7. Pulaski Reds Jack Bolen 304-573-5715
8. Snowville Tigers Yana Hunter 639-5430

FIELDS:

DMS # 1 = Dublin Middle School Lighted Field

DMS # 2 = Dublin Middle School Bottom Field

RP # 1-4 = Randolph Park Fields ORES = Old Riverlawn Elementary School SES = Snowville Elementary School

LLF 1-4 = Lower Loving Fields KHF = Old Hiwassee Field

Schedule: Note: Call numbers above for weather cancellations.

Tuesday, June 2

5:30pm 6vs2 RP#3
6:00pm 7vs8 SES
6:45pm 1vs4 RP#3
545pm 5vs3 DMS#2

Friday, June 12

530pm 4vs5 LLF#2
5:45pm 8vs1l ORES
6:45pm 2vs7 LLF#2
545pm 3vs6 LLF#4

Friday, June 19

545pm 5vs7 LLF#2
6:00pm 6vs8 SES
545pm 3vsl ORES
545pm 2vs4 RP#1

Tuesday, May 26

545pm 2vs1l ORES
6:00pm 3vs8 SES
5:30pm 4vs7 LLF#2
6:45pm 5vs6 LLF#2

Friday, June 5
545pm 7vs5 LLF#2

6:45pm 8vs4 RP#1
530pm 2vs3 RP#1
545pm 6vs1l ORES

Saturday, June 13

10 am 7vs3 RP#1
11:30am 8vs2 RP#1
10 am l1vs5 RP#3
11:30am 6vs4 RP#3

Tuesday, June 23
545pm 5vs8 LLF#2
545pm 6vs7 LLF#4
545pm 4vsl ORES
545pm 2vs3 RP#1

Saturday, May 30

10 am 1vs7 RP#1
11:30am 3vs4 RP#1
10 am 8vs6 LLF#2
11:30am 2vs5 LLF#2

Tuesday, June 9

5:30pm 1vs3 RP#1
6:45pm 4vs2 RP#1
6:00pm 5vs8 SES
545pm 6vs7 LLF#2

Tuesday, June 16
5:30pm 1vs2 RP#1
6:45pm 3vs4 RP#1
530pm 5vs6 LLF#2
6:45pm 8vs7 LLF#2




